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Administrativní	
  a	
  technická	
  přejímka:	
  
pátek	
  	
   1.9.2017	
  	
   12:00	
  -­‐	
  20:00	
  hod.	
  
sobota	
  2.9.2017	
  	
   06:30	
  -­‐	
  08:30	
  hod.	
  	
  
 
 
 
Sobota	
  2.9.2017	
  -­‐	
  Tréninky	
  
Třída	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.	
  měřený	
  trénink	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2.	
  měřený	
  trénink	
  
Klasik	
  	
  do	
  175	
  ccm	
  +	
  250	
  ccm	
  	
   08:10	
  -­‐	
  08:35	
   12:50	
  -­‐	
  13:15	
  
Klasik	
  	
  do	
  350	
  ccm	
  +	
  500	
  ccm	
  +	
  750	
  ccm	
   08:45	
  -­‐	
  09:10	
   13:25	
  -­‐	
  13:50	
  
125	
  SP	
   	
   09:20	
  -­‐	
  09:45	
   14:00	
  -­‐	
  14:25	
  
Supermono	
  +	
  400	
  SSP	
   	
   09:55	
  -­‐	
  10:20	
   14:35	
  -­‐	
  15:00	
  
Twin	
   	
   10:30	
  -­‐	
  10:55	
   15:10	
  -­‐	
  15:35	
  
125	
  GP	
  +	
  250	
  CRR	
   	
   11:05	
  -­‐	
  11:30	
   15:45	
  -­‐	
  16:10	
  
do	
  600	
  ccm	
   	
   11:40	
  -­‐	
  12:05	
   16:20	
  -­‐	
  16:45	
  
nad	
  600	
  ccm	
   	
   12:15	
  -­‐	
  12:40	
   16:55	
  -­‐	
  17:20	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Neděle	
  3.9.2017	
  -­‐	
  Závody	
  
Třída	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   příjezd	
  jezdců	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  start	
  do	
  zahřívacího	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  start	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  počet	
  kol	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   jezdců	
  na	
  trať	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  kola	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Klasik	
  	
  do	
  175	
  ccm	
  +	
  250	
  ccm	
   09:00	
   09:10	
   09:15	
   11	
   	
  
Klasik	
  	
  do	
  350	
  ccm	
  +	
  500	
  ccm	
  +	
  750	
  ccm	
   09:45	
   09:55	
   10:00	
   	
   11	
   	
  
125	
  SP	
   11:15	
   11:25	
   11:30	
   14	
  
Supermono	
  +	
  400	
  SSP	
   12:10	
   12:20	
   12:35	
   14	
  
Twin	
   13:05	
   13:15	
   13:20	
   14	
  
125	
  GP	
  +	
  250	
  CRR	
   14:00	
   14:10	
   14:15	
   14	
  
do	
  600	
  ccm	
   15:00	
   15:10	
   15:15	
   15	
  
nad	
  600	
  ccm	
   16:00	
   16:10	
   16:15	
   15	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Časový	
   harmonogram	
   je	
   předběžný	
   a	
   může	
   být	
   podle	
   potřeby	
   a	
   počtu	
   jezdců	
   ve	
   třídách	
  
případně	
  upraven.	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


